Features

Safety valve
compact and sturdy construction

BT-HJ 8000

Technical data

Payload:

Height min.:

Height max.:
Spindle adjustment:
Weight:

Packing dimensions:

Bar code:
Sales unit:

BT-HJ 8000
Hydraulic Jack

Art.-No. 20.065.65

8t

230 mm

457 mm

80 mm

5.8 kg

130 x 115 x 240 mm
4006825 200454

4 pcs

gepriifte
Sicherheit
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